

PRIVACY POLICY

American Eagle Title Insurance Company and our affiliates* are committed to safeguarding the information of our customers. Pursuant to the Title V of the Gramm-Leach-Bliley Act (GLBA) Federal and applicable state laws and regulations require us to notify our customers as to how customer information is managed.

Information Collection and Uses

American Eagle Title Insurance Company will only collect information from our website that is offered to us voluntarily by consumers that is needed for us to assist the with questions/concerns pertaining to any file/claim. Information collected will not be shared to anyone outside of the transaction or to any unauthorized personnel unless it is required by law or is subject to any government/judicial proceedings.

Reference Links

Our website may contain links to other websites for your reference. American Eagle Title Insurance Company does not endorse or accept any responsibility to the contents of outside websites or their privacy policies.

Current and Former Customers

Customers past and present are included in this privacy policy.

Terms and Our Right to Modify Terms

By using our website you are agreeing to the above terms. This Privacy Policy may be changed or modified at any time.

^{*}Buffalo Land Abstract Company, Union-Creek Abstract Company, Lincoln County Title Company, Logan County Abstract Company, Coal County Abstract, American Eagle Title & Abstract, Buffalo Land Title, and American Eagle Title Group.